
BID# 2025-048-7073
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562211

Battery Recyclers of America, LLC David Chad Sepulveda chad@batteryrecyclersofamerica.com jessica@batteryrecyclersofamerica.com; rupe@batteryrecyclersofamerica.com 1920 McKinney Ave. 8th Fl Dallas TX 75201 800-508-6670 214-797-6956
Technical Testing International, LLC. TTI Meera NEB meeraneb@ttilabs.com meeraneb@ttilabs.com 800 106TH ST ARLINGTON TX 	76011 817-861-5322

562112
Allen & Company Environmental Services Melinda Wood Allen info@allenenviro.com info@allenenviro.com 2401 East Loop 820 N Fort Worth TX 	76118 817-887-9801 817-887-9802
ENVIRONMENTAL LOGISTICS COMPANY, LLC Amy Gilbreath ccascio@envirologistics.com agilbreath@envirologistics.com 413 Metro Park Drive McKinney TX 	75071 469-742-9981
HD Waste & Recycling, LLC Diana Martinez diana@hdwastetx.com absolutewastesolutions@yahoo.com 10631 C F Hawn Fwy Dallas TX 	75217 214-792-9199 972-364-1199

562119
5D Logistics Corporation, Inc 5D Trucking Co. Rosie Guzman Rosy_guzman@yahoo.com Rosy_guzman@yahoo.com 4852 Ashton Ave Fort Worth TX 	76137 817-343-9407
CleanJet, LLC Christopher Readus chris@cleanjet.biz info@cleanjet.biz 1300 Wind Star Way Fort Worth TX 76108 682-262-7415 682-262-7415
Clemons Trucking Company, LLC Thelma D. Clemons thelma88@prodigy.net thelma88@prodigy.net 7934 S. Lancaster Road Dallas TX 	75241 972-228-0201 972-228-0256
Gentry Carpentry & Construction LLC Mark Gentry gccinfo@gentrycarpentryconstruction.com gentrycarpentryconstruction@yahoo.com 612 Shelby Road Ste A Everman TX 	76140 817-439-9060 817-887-5488
J Munoz Trucking, LLC Luis Munoz Sergio@jmunoztrucking.com lmunoz05@hotmail.com 3509 N. Grove St. Fort Worth TX 	76106 817-889-6754
Junk King Derak Jr Renee Ferguson reneeferguson@junk-king.com 13659 Jupiter Road Suite 208 Dallas TX 75238 972-955-5330
MG TEXAS TRUCKING LLC Michael Guerrero Mgtexastruckingllc@yahoo.com Mgtexastruckingllc@yahoo.com 4724 Water Lily Ln Crowley TX 	76036 805-304-0258
STIFFS 5 Star Energy Conservation Services Michael Stiff mrstiff1_mikestiff@yahoo.com mrstiff1_mikestiff@yahoo.com 1149 Mineral Springs Rd Suite 2 Arlington TX 	76001 817-528-0103 682-347-4659
Texas Lone Star Materials, Inc. Julie Tupper txdemolition@gmail.com julie@txlsm.com 3136 Marquita Drive Fort Worth TX 	76116 817-925-8569 817-665-3034
Ti-Bo, Inc. B&B Waste Systems Bobby Hicks bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net 1282 Pemberton Hill Road Dallas TX 	75217 214-923-6389 972-227-4100
Top Notch Way, Inc. Leon Jefferson info@topnotchway.com topnotchind@gmail.com 630 N Interurban St Richardson TX 	75081 214-828-7236 469-930-0010

562998
ASFI Coatings ASFI Construction, L.L.C. Rachel Corbin rachel@asficonstruction.com 5390 Sam Bass Road Sanger TX 76266 940-391-1230
CleanJet, LLC Christopher Readus chris@cleanjet.biz info@cleanjet.biz 1300 Wind Star Way Fort Worth TX 76108 682-262-7415 682-262-7415
Genesis Environmental Group, LLC Michael A Pouncey mpouncey@genesisenvironmentalgroup.com mpouncey@genesisenvironmentalgroup.com 704 Heron Creek Pass McKinney TX 	75071 214-973-2736
GOOD EARTH CORPORATION Emily Points epoints@goodearth-inc.com 7922 Forney Road DALLAS TX 	75227 214-381-5899 214-381-9315
NextGen Bin Cleaning, LLC Patricia Salazar-Mitchell patricia@nextgenbincleaning.com cj@nextgenbincleaning.com 7817 Meadow Grove Dr McKinney TX 75071 469-545-0200 214-354-7485
Stream Water Group, Inc. Mohammed Shamsul Arelin arefin@streamwatergroup.com arefin@streamwatergroup.com 9241 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY STE 214 DALLAS TX 	75243 972-792-0900 817-446-4335
Texas Utility Services, LLC Gabriel Carrizales gabriel@tusdallas.com carrizales6@gmail.com 3330 N Galloway 304 Mesquite TX 	75150 214-475-3561 214-602-7211
Ti-Bo, Inc. B&B Waste Systems Bobby Hicks bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net 1282 Pemberton Hill Road Dallas TX 	75217 214-923-6389 972-227-4100

562111
5D Logistics Corporation, Inc 5D Trucking Co. Rosie Guzman Rosy_guzman@yahoo.com Rosy_guzman@yahoo.com 4852 Ashton Ave Fort Worth TX 	76137 817-343-9407
8X Investments LLC dba 8x supply Austin Kariuki 8xsupply@gmail.com 8xinvestments@gmail.com 804 Pebble Ridge Dr Lewisville TX 75067 (214)815-8376 (214)815-8376
ALB Logistics LLC Alma Bell admin@alblogisticspro.com admin@alblogisticspro.com 7425 Snow Ridge Dr Fort Worth TX 	76133 682-381-2153
Arnell Lewis Enterprises, Inc Sheila Lewis arnellenterprises@gmail.com arnellenterprises@gmail.com 2 Altman Court Mansfield TX 	76063 817-914-0970 877-603-6633
B & B Materials and Services, LLC Amy Drew amy@drewteam.net amy.drew@bbwastetransit.com 941 Packsaddle Trail Prosper TX 	75078 214-803-2294 972-579-9370
Care Package LLC J. Garcia carepackagellc24@gmail.com carepackagellc24@gmail.com 1513 NE 37th Street Fort Worth TX 	76106 682-404-6496
CLEAN SURFACE VALET TRASH Cletis Byrd CLEANSURFACEVALETTRASH@YAHOO.COM CLEANSURFACEVALETTRASH@YAHOO.COM 2640 LAKE POINT DR 1325 GRAND PRAIRIE TX 	75050 817-705-7924
Clemons Trucking Company, LLC Thelma D. Clemons thelma88@prodigy.net thelma88@prodigy.net 7934 S. Lancaster Road Dallas TX 	75241 972-228-0201 972-228-0256
Dallas Smash My Trash TDAT, LLC Tamera Wood-Martin tamera.martin@smashmytrash.com 2819 Anode Lane Dallas TX 75220 214-797-0299
DB Disposal LLC Yolanda Jasso yolanda.jasso@dbdisposal.com yolanda.jasso@dbdisposal.com 2032 Utica Dr Dallas TX 	75217 214-309-9937
Fusion Recycling LLC dba Fusion Waste & Recycling Hector Fernando Hernandez hector@fusionwaste.com annmarie@fusionwaste.com 6318 IH-45 N Wilmer TX 75172 972-675-7767 972-948-0013
Gentry Carpentry & Construction LLC Mark Gentry gccinfo@gentrycarpentryconstruction.com gentrycarpentryconstruction@yahoo.com 612 Shelby Road Ste A Everman TX 	76140 817-439-9060 817-887-5488
HD Waste & Recycling, LLC Diana Martinez diana@hdwastetx.com absolutewastesolutions@yahoo.com 10631 C F Hawn Fwy Dallas TX 	75217 214-792-9199 972-364-1199
Human Resources Administration LLC Momeshia Draughn mdraughn@hradminllc.com mdraughn@hradminllc.com 3513 Hilltop Lane Plano TX 	75023 214-784-5619
JB Debris Removal LLC DeMarquis Brooks jbdebrisdallas@yahoo.com jbdebrisdallas@yahoo.com 2021 Argyle Ave Dallas TX 	75203 214-994-5769
Junk King Derak Jr Renee Ferguson reneeferguson@junk-king.com 13659 Jupiter Road Suite 208 Dallas TX 75238 972-955-5330
Regional Carriers Logistics, Inc Roderick Armster transport@rclinc.net transport@rclinc.net 3650 W. Camp Wisdom Suite 200 DALLAS TX 	75237 800-579-0697
Romero Trucking Edgar Romero edgarromero962@yahoo.com edgarromero962@yahoo.com 1316 Meadowlark Dr Little Elm TX 	75068 469-661-4690
Tarango Trucking Services, LLC Tarango Trucking Lorena Tarrango lorena@tarangotrucking.com 5610 DUNCANVILLE ROAD DALLAS TX 	75236 214-973-0640 972-780-5258
Texas Lone Star Materials, Inc. Julie Tupper txdemolition@gmail.com julie@txlsm.com 3136 Marquita Drive Fort Worth TX 	76116 817-925-8569 817-665-3034
Ti-Bo, Inc. B&B Waste Systems Bobby Hicks bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net bobbyhicks1420@sbcglobal.net 1282 Pemberton Hill Road Dallas TX 	75217 214-923-6389 972-227-4100
Turn Compost, LLC Turn Lauren Clarke info@turncompost.com lauren@turncompost.com 6442 McCommas Blvd Dallas TX 	75214 214-302-0810
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